
2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Beginner Reining- Ranch Pleasure

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Baumert Win J 7 12 8 8 12 4 51 J
Tapiero Jean-Marc J 1 8 3 12 4 6 34 J
Tusseng Wiebke J 5 1 1 10 3 12 32 J
Weber Martine J 10 12 5 27 J
Zimmer Steffi J 4 6 1 5 16 J
Weber Myriam J 2 4 2 7 15 J
Bordang Sandrine J 7 7 14 J
Reiffer Vanessa J 8 6 14 J
Hoffmann Pascale J 10 4 14 N
Tscheck Simone J 12 12 N
Weber Natascha J 10 10 N
Graff Mandy J 6 1 1 8 J
Poupart Sandra J 1 1 3 3 8 J
Frank Julia J 1 6 7 J
Fess Anke J 7 7 N
Pauly Sabine J 7 7 N
Will Frank J 4 4 N
Bastin Manon J 3 3 N
Weber Jil J 3 3 N
Bastian Julia J 1 1 2 N
Will Maria J 2 2 N
Eustache Morgan J 1 1 N
Stolz Eva N 5 10 10 25 N
Wizenty Susan N 6 5 11 N
Heinen Kim N 8 8 N
Glaber Lucia N 8 8 N
Meiers Tessa N 5 5 N
Klar Heike N 3 1 4 N
Heydt Anita N 1 1 N
Laloy Patricia N 1 1 N
Strupp Sabine N 1 1 N
Thurid-NannaGauda N 1 1 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Beginner Showmanship; Trail in Hand; Trail Walk-Trot; Horsemanship Walk-Trot; Pleasure Walk-Trot.

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied SMS Trail in H Trail WT Hms WT Plea.WT SMS Trail in H Trail WT Hms WT Plea.WT SMS Trail in H Trail WT Hms WT Plea.WT SMS Trail in H Trail WT Hms WT Plea.WT Total Qualifiziert
Pfeiffer Iris J 10 12 10 10 1 1 7 10 7 5 73 J
Häusler Theresa J 6 10 8 7 5 1 7 4 3 51 J
Ries Emma J 7 7 2 5 12 10 43 J
Parage Ben J 4 8 10 8 6 4 40 J
Tusseng Wiebke J 12 10 8 30 J
Pauly Sabine J 8 7 4 1 1 1 22 J
Zimmer Steffi J 12 8 20 J
Frank Julia J 8 8 16 J
Poupart Sandra J 12 1 13 N
Will Maria J 12 12 N
Pel Inge J 10 10 N
Weber Natascha J 8 8 N
Weber Jil J 8 8 N
Reichling Claudine J 7 7 N
Lopes Zoe J 3 2 1 6 J
Bastian Julia J 6 6 N
Aarnoutse Sarina J 6 6 N
Weber Myriam J 3 3 N
Reiffer Vanessa J 2 1 3 N
Detry Maud N 10 12 12 12 12 12 70 J
Billa Valerie N 6 4 12 1 5 12 40 J
Frese-Sye Victoria N 7 12 8 6 33 J
Stolz Eva N 5 10 7 10 32 J
Baustert Jil N 6 10 5 8 29 J
Jaque Lisa N 12 1 3 16 J
Hormesch Christine N 5 1 1 6 1 14 J
Dahm Selina N 7 5 12 N
Rick Samantha N 1 10 11 N
Bentley Marie N 10 10 N
Kahl Vanessa N 4 5 9 N
Willem Helene N 8 8 N
Hoffer Jessica N 8 8 N
Knott Noemie N 7 7 N
Weinberg Sabrina N 7 7 N
Decombe Emilie N 6 6 N
Strupp Sabine N 6 6 N
Thurid-NannaGauda N 6 6 N
Poeffinger Jennifer N 3 3 N
Glaber Lucia N 2 2 N
Zender Thomas N 1 1 2 N
Camiletti Susie N 1 1 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Beginner Trail; Horsemanship; Pleasure.

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Trail Horsemanship Pleasure Trail Horsemanship Pleasure Trail Horsemanship Pleasure Trail Horsemanship Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Häusler Theresa J 10 10 12 7 6 8 12 8 4 77 J
Frank Julia J 3 10 12 4 29 J
Pauly Sabine J 10 8 6 24 J
Pfeiffer Iris J 8 5 7 20 J
Bastian Julia J 12 7 19 J
Will Maria J 12 12 N
Reiffer Vanessa J 8 8 N
Weber Myriam J 6 6 N
Weber Jil J 1 1 N
Baustert Jil N 8 10 10 10 12 6 56 J
Stolz Eva N 12 12 10 34 J
Dahm Selina N 7 6 7 4 24 J
Orban Dominique N 8 3 3 14 N
Jaque Lisa N 7 6 13 J
Hoffer Jessica N 5 8 13 N
Strupp Sabine N 5 7 12 J
Bentley Marie N 12 12 N
Thurid-NannaGauda N 5 6 11 N
Billa Valerie N 10 10 N
Meiers Tessa N 7 7 N
Knott Noemie N 5 5 N
Glaber Lucia N 5 5 N
Book Jaqueline N 4 4 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Amateur Reining- Ranch Pleasure

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Weiler Vanessa J 12 10 12 8 8 10 60 J
Hermoso Sandra J 12 12 24 J
Tscheck Simone J 12 1 5 5 23 J
Morgan Eustache J 6 7 7 20 J
Weber Myriam J 7 5 3 3 18 J
Graff Mandy J 5 8 1 1 15 J
Hülpes Oliver J 12 12 N
Bordang Sandrine J 11 11 N
Pourpart Sandra J 8 8 N
Weber Martine J 1 7 8 J
Weber Natascha J 7 7 N
Pauly Sabine J 7 7 N
Frank Julia J 6 6 N
Hoffmann Pascal J 6 6 N
Zimmer Steffi J 6 6 N
Bastin Manon J 5 5 N
Koenig Lynn J 4 4 N
Baumert Win J 1 1 2 J
Will Frank J 2 2 N
Weber Jil J 1 1 N
Fess Anke J 1 1 N
Glaub Oliver J 1 1 N
Mutscheller Gerd N 10 10 20 N
Pignolo Colette N 10 4 14 N
Basenach Johannes N 8 3 11 N
Heydt Anita N 8 8 N
Meesen Steffy N 6 6 N
Klar Heike N 1 3 4 N
Stolz Eva N 4 4 N
Van Wieren Felisette N 4 4 N
Colin Kelly N 2 2 N
Laloy Patricia N 1 1 N
Sunt Marlies N 1 1 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Amateur Showmanship; Trail; Horsemanship; Pleasure.

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Diederich Nathalie J 12 12 10 10 12 56 J
Frank Julia J 1 10 8 6 7 32 J
Koenig Lynn J 10 8 8 26 J
Birden Frank J 12 12 N
Hermoso Sandra J 8 8 N
Tusseng Wiebke J 7 7 N
Pauly Sabine J 7 7 N
Aarnoutse Sarina J 6 6 N
Detry Maud N 12 10 10 12 44 N
Baustert Jil N 7 10 10 12 39 N
Skybak Sara N 8 12 12 32 N
Hescrenier Laurence N 12 10 22 N
Lemort Virginie N 8 12 20 N
Desoil Davide N 12 8 20 N
Willem Helene N 7 8 15 N
Weinberg Sabrina N 10 10 N
Wizenty Susan N 10 10 N
Bentley Marie N 1 7 8 N
Hoffer Jessica N 8 8 N
Jacobs Carine N 5 5 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Youth Reining- Ranch Pleasure

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Reiffer Vanesssa J 12 10 1 23 J
Stors Jim J 12 12 N
Bastian Julia J 10 10 N
Lopes Zoe J 1 1 N
Opitz Gina Mel N 12 12 N
Lorang Auberi N 8 8 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Youth Showmanship; Trail; Horsemanship; Pleasure.

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure SMS Trail HMS Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Ries Emma J 24 24 N
Stors Liz J 20 20 N
Reiffer Vanessa J 14 14 N
Lopes Zoe J 16 16 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Youth Pleasure Walk-Trot

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 Sept. 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Pleasure WT Pleasure WT Pleasure WT Pleasure WT Total Qualifiziert
Ries Emma J 12 12 N
Bastian Julia J 10 10 N
Weber Jil J 10 10 N
Lopes Zoe J 8 8 N
Meiers Jule N 12 12 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Open Reining- Ranch Pleasure

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Reining Ranch Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Morgan Eustache J 5 15 12 7 12 51 J
Weber Martine J 10 12 11 33 J
Hülpes Oliver J 20 20 N
Weber Myriam J 6 10 16 N
Weiler Vanessa J 12 2 14 J
Zimmer Steffi J 6 7 13 J
Bordang Sandrine J 8 4 12 J
Baumert Win J 11 11 N
Pel Inge J 10 10 N
Graff Mandy J 7 2 9 J
Koenig Lynn J 8 8 N
Stors Marco J 5 5 N
Scherf Janina J 4 4 N
Fess Anke J 1 1 N
Vanderbreeck Yenthel N 32 32 N
Hartmann Michael N 18 18 N
Heydt Anita N 8 8 N
Hoefkens Alfons N 6 6 N
Basenach Johannes N 1 4 5 N
Thinnes Melanie N 2 2 N
Caubert Fanny N 1 1 N
Pignolo Colette N 1 1 N



2015 WRAL Circuit Champion 
Open Trail; Horsemanship; Pleasure. 

April 12. 2015 Mai 30-31 Juli 11-12 September 12-13
Reiter-Name Vorname Mitglied Trail HMS Pleasure Trail HMS Pleasure Trail HMS Pleasure Trail HMS Pleasure Total Qualifiziert
Diederich Nathalie J 10 18 18 46 J
Birden Frank J 12 7 14 33 J
Stors Liz J 24 24 N
Koenig Lynn J 1 14 9 24 J
Pel Inge J 2 10 12 24 N
Van Rompaey Iris N 18 12 14 44 N
Bassi Francesco N 24 24 N
Leroux Cedric N 10 12 22 N
Muenster Christina N 8 6 14 N
Desoil Davide N 13 13 N
Skybak Sara N 12 12 N
Ceusters Barbara N 10 10 N
Bentley Marie N 8 8 N
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